
Point Intercept Data Form 1

Elevation

Lat/Long

Distance to stream: Bank Height: Elevation

Lat/Long

Transect Point First Hit/Top Canopy

Second Hits/Lower 

Canopy Layers Soil Surface

Canopy Cover 
(# cells covered 

out of 96) Canopy Cover Species

Soil Moisture 

(%)

0.25

0.5

0.75

1

1.25

1.5

1.75

2

2.25

2.5

2.75

3

3.25

3.5

3.75

4

4.25

4.5

4.75

5

5.25

5.5

5.75

6

6.25

6.5

6.75

7

7.25

7.5

End

Origin

Transect ID:

/Start time/ End time

Observers:

Orientation:

Photo:

25

12.5

0

Study Site Name

Project

Transect Length (m)/# points:

Tag Number:

Date:

25 m/100 pts

Meter Mark:



Point Intercept Data Form Date:

Transect:
2

Transect Point First Hit/Top Canopy

Second Hits/Lower 

Canopy Layers Soil Surface

Canopy Cover 
(# cells covered 

out of 96) Canopy Cover Species

Soil Moisture 

(%)

7.75

8

8.25

8.5

8.75

9

9.25

9.5

9.75

10

10.25

10.5

10.75

11

11.25

11.5

11.75

12

12.25

12.5*

12.75

13

13.25

13.5

13.75

14

14.25

14.5

14.75

15

15.25

15.5

15.75

16

16.25

16.5

16.75

17

17.25

17.5

17.75

18

18.25

18.5

18.75



Point Intercept Data Form Date:

Transect:
3

Transect Point First Hit/Top Canopy

Second Hits/Lower 

Canopy Layers Soil Surface

Canopy Cover 
(# cells covered 

out of 96) Canopy Cover Species

Soil Moisture 

(%)

19

19.25

19.5

19.75

20

20.25

20.5

20.75

21

21.25

21.5

21.75

22

22.25

22.5

22.75

23

23.25

23.5

23.75

24

24.25

24.5

24.75

25*

0m 6m

1m 7m

2m 8m

3m 9m

4m 10m

5m

Is there woody debris greater than 10cm in diameter and 1m in length? yes no

Abundant (>500) Common (101-500) Frequent (11-100) Occasional (6-10) Rare (1-5)

Identifier Location

Additional Species

In-Stream, Dead Large Woody Debris Tally (LWD)

If yes, how much LWD? (circle one)

Horizontal Moisture Transect

Unkown Species

Notes

* Take distance to bank and bank height


